2019 Ohio GFOA

Hugh Dorrian Lifetime Achievement Award Nomination Form

Deadline: July 15, 2019

(Please print)	
Name of Nominee:	
Title/Position:	
Entity/Company:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone: ()	_ Fax: ()
E-mail:	
Submitted By:	

Award Criteria

Candidates for the Ohio GFOA Hugh Dorrian Lifetime Achievement Award will be recognized for their lifetime service to the public and through the Ohio GFOA with honesty and integrity throughout their careers. Candidates must meet the following criteria:

- Served the public as a government finance officer for at least 20 years
- Contributed to the enrichment of education within the field of Ohio public finance
- Served in a mentoring capacity to advance the careers of individuals in government and/or individuals employed in the field of public finance
- Demonstrated continuing excellence and innovation to the field of public finance
- Made significant substantial and widely recognized contributions to the public and the Ohio public finance community
- Actively participated in Ohio GFOA

Recognition

The 2019 Ohio GFOA Hugh Dorrian Lifetime Achievement Award winner will be formally recognized at a Luncheon to be held on Thursday, September 19, 2019, in Columbus during Ohio GFOA's 32nd Annual Conference and Membership Meeting.

Submission

Send your Nomination Form by **July 15, 2019** to Ohio GFOA, 17 S. High Street, Suite 200 Columbus, OH 43215, Fax: 614.221.1989 or Email: gfoa@assnoffices.com